VE SERIES
Enclosed & Gasketed / Wide
WET LOCATION/ VAPOR TIGHT
Call 1-800-671-6799  EST 215-671-2029 outside the U.S. or log on at www.westinghouse-ls.com
Westinghouse Lighting Solutions is an affiliate of Westinghouse Lighting Corporation, Philadelphia, PA 19154-1029, U.S.A.
Westinghouse Lighting Corporation, a Westinghouse Electric Corporation licensee.
Westinghouse and “You can be sure…if it’s Westinghouse” are all registered trademarks of Westinghouse Electric Corporation.
© 2008 WESTINGHOUSE LIGHTING CORPORATION  WLS / 1007 / 102144 / 08_0707_SS_VE44.indd
Specifications
Housing / Enlcosure –
Engineered Resin, 5VA Flam. rating
UL94(f1)UL746, IP67 Cert / NEMA 4X / NSF rated
Reflector – Anodized, specular aluminum wide beam
Lamp – T5 HO 54 watt linear fluorescent, CRI85
Ballast – 90°C rated,electronic programmed rapid start
Mounting – �Stainless Steel V, rated UL 4x weight
Knockouts – (1) each end, Entry hole ½” NPT /M20 fittings
Latches (12) – Stainless Steel / captive deluxe design
Diffuser – 	U.V. stabilized 100% acrylic clear,
	 frost & prism, or polycarbonate upgrade
FEATURES
Wet location, vapor tight, wash down design
Complete containment of lighting equipment
Withstands moderate impacts
Widest beam design for enclosed high bay
Internal geartray access from either side
Flexible mounting options
T5, or T8 configurations available
Popular options: cable / toggle hanging kit, sensor ready,
polycarbonate lens
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Ordering Information
VE44 T554  SWS-U2PN2B-C00  L02 WX
Series
Fixture Length
4 = 51.91"
Number of Lamps
 4 = 4 lamps  14.61" Width
*6 = 6 lamps  14.61" Width
* 6L–T5 HO for ambient
  < 25°C/ 77°F only
Lamp Type
T5 — 54 w HO
T5 — 28 w
T8 — 32 w
REFLECTOR
SWS = wide beam
Ballast VOLTAGE
U = 120-277V (Universal)
F = 347-480V
X = not sensor ready
R = sensor ready wired
W = Wire Hanger
T = Toggle/cable set ‡
‡ requires special hardware
Lamps
(5000K)
Ballast DETAILS
_PN_ = Programmed Normal b.f.
2_ _ 2 = 2, 2L lamp ballast
B = Brand, factory select
SIDE View
Length 51.91”
no cordset
4 Lamp across, 14.61" wide
6 Lamp across, 14.61" wide
Depth 5.95"
END View
For more specific LTL Test Reports contact us at
WESTINGHOUSE
LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS
an affiliate of Westinghouse Lighting Corporation,
a Westinghouse Electric Corporation Licensee
	QTY.	       TYPE	 MODEL #
	MODEL#: VE44T554SWS-U2PN2B-C00L02WX
	TYPE: -
-
	QTY: -
-